
82

34

21

15

80

23

54

34

92

22

21

34

34

34

34

64

22

5

23
47

21

63

11

4

22

83

66

82

22

25

50

45

22

67

22

24

20

49 94

22

17

4

8

79

96

63 22

22

3

16

47

24

22

22

67

22

84

38

24

22

89

22

51

12

28

22

22

6

4

14

10

9

22

22

3

22
20

67

2242

24

23

22

22

83

7

27

93

83

47
77

22

48

74

60

67 22

58

73

57

40

24

29

70
69

67

55

63

90

20

1

68

75
56

83

52

61

13 58
45

67

58

3567

81

2 33

78

76

67

86

37

5818

97

18

87

58

58

85

58

43

68

95 9595

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26
26

26

26

26

26

19

19

26

46

26

2619

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

32

26

19

26

26

26

26

53

26

26

19

26

26

26

26

39

71

26
26

26

26

26

88

26

26

91 26

26

19

19

26

62

26

26

26

26

26

26

31

26

36

59

62

19

62

72

26

62
62

26

26

62

26

26

26

26

44

26

26
26

26

41 65 30

S I
 19

6

N I
 19

6

73
rd

 S
t

CR
 68

9

Bl
ue

 S
ta

r M
em

 H
wy

Phoenix  S t

M- 43 Hwy

Ka
lam

az
oo

 S
t

71
 1

/2
 S

t

12 th  Av e

Ce
nt

er
 S

t

Mo
nr

oe
 B

lvd

73
 1

/2
 S

t

M-
14

0 
Hw

y

6th  Av e

76
th

 S
t

Ind
ia

na
 A

v e

No
r th

 S
ho

re 
Dr

Aylworth  Ave

La
gr

an
ge

 S
t

Base l ine Rd

Erie  St

8th Av e

2nd Av e

Pa
rk  

A v
e

Hur on S t

Elkenburg St

Green St

Lee S t

Ch
er

ry 
S t

Wa ter St

Phi ll ips S t

Oak S t

Br
oa

dw
ay

 S
t Superior  St

Mich igan Av e

11th A ve

CR 384

Clinton S t

Monroe S t

N 
Ba

ile
y A

v e Ve te ra ns Bl vd

Ly on S t

Pe
ar

l S
t

10 th  Av e

Van B uren St

Lov ejoy Av e

South Hav en St

Broc kway  A ve

Ba
ile

y A
v e

Stieve
D r

Ha
ze

l S
t

Edgell  St

Wi ls on S t

Pre se r ve Dr

Fru it S t

E Wel ls  St

Fr
an

cis
 S

t

C i
de

r C
t

P ark M ead ow
s

Me
ad

ow
 D

r

Jo
ne

s A
v e

R a vin ia Dr

Conger S t

N
I 1

9 6
/P

ho
en

ix

Cham bers S t

Hu
bb

ar
d 

S t

D ow Ln

S I 1
96

/P
h o

en
ix

South Hav en Pl

Cook  St

Pho enix/N
I 196

S 
Ba

ile
y  A

ve

Lam bert Dr

Lu
nd

y L
n

Abe ll  A ve

F ay e C t
Hav en Dr

Phoen ix /S
I 196

Th ird  S t

St Jos eph
S t

P riv a te Dr

Ce
cil

ia 
Dr

Dewey  Ln

Beacon Ct

As h S t

Ce
n t

r a
l P

ar
k T

rl

Ev e rgr ee n Blu f f D r

Webster Av e

Quaker S t

Delaware Ct

C om
pto

n Dr

Apache Ct

S tre am wo od D r

Sc
ho

ol
 S

t

72
nd

 S
t

N orth S t

An
ch

or
 D

r Se a wa ll Ct

Hiways  A ve

P r
os

pe
ct

St

L ighthouse B lv d

Sp
rin

g H
ill 

Ln
Pine S t

Arbor Ct

Ch
er

ry 
Ct

Cas s S t

As h le
y Ln

B la ck Riv er Rd

Oa
k Way

Jord y n Ln

Lak e Ct

Sheridan Rd

Alder  Ln

Cour t P l

St
 Jo

se
ph

 S
t

P h oe ni x /N I 196

Ba
ile

y A
ve

Superior  St

M- 43 Hwy

73
rd

 S
t

6th  Av e

Private Dr

6th Av e

Wi ls on S t

Edgell  St

2nd Av e

Hu
bb

ar
d 

S t

8th  Av e

Basel ine Rd

10th Av e

Fru i t S t

Private Dr

12th Av e

Cham bers S t

Superior  St

Private Dr

Private Dr

11/15/2012

  
  

3 4 5 6

I

H

G

F

E

D

A µ Property Assessment 
Districts

City of South Haven

ID Assessment District
52. Old Harbor Moorings Marina (D3)
53. Old Harbor Village Hotel & Retail(D2)
54. Original Village Plat (DEF2)
55. Park View Condos (C2)
56. Parkshore Condos (C2)
57. Parkview Moorings Conods (C2)
58. Personal (C3-D3)
59. Phoenix Court Res/Com (D2)
60. Phoenix Square Condos (D4)
61. Piers End Cove (D2)
62. Pleasant View from Exempt (F2-G2)
63. Pleasant View Sub. (F2-G2)
64. Preserve at Woodland Harbor (AB34)
65. Quaker Square Condos (D2)
66. Residential /Industrial (G1)
67. River Area (C2,BCD3, ABC4,B6)
68. River Noire Yach Club Bank (C3)
69. River Noire Yach Club Basin (C3)
70. River Pointe Estates (B4)
71. River Ridge of S.H. Condos (B4)
72. River Ridge of S.H. Marina (B4)
73. Riverside of S.H. Condos (D2)
74. Riverwatch Condos (C3)
75. S.H. Marina townhomes Condos (C3)
76. Sand Castle Condos (C2)
77. Sandpiper Condos (C2)
78. Seaside Villa Condos (A3)
79. Sherman Condos (D5-D6)
80. Sherman Hills Condos (B6)
81. Slip Away Cove (C3)
82. South East Area (DEF2-4)
83. South Lake Shore (DEFG1)
84. South Shore Estate Condos (F2)
85. South Shore Villa Condos (E2)
86. Sun Coast Condos (C2)
87. Sunset Cottages Condos (B2)
88. Verano Place Condos Res/Com (D2)
89. Water Tower Condos (D6)
90. Waters Edge Condos (D2)
91. Watertowne Condos Com/Res (D2)
92. Westside Monroe Blvd (F1-G1)
93. Windsurfer Condos (A3)
94. Woodbridge Estates Condos (B3)
95. Woodland Harbor Marina (B3-B4)
96. W.H. Marina Common (B3-4)
97. Wyndemere Condos (C2)

ID Assessment District
1. 238 Black River St Condos (C2)
2. 98 North Shore Condos (D2)
3. Agricultural (B4,C4,H2,I2)
4. Association Grounds (A3,A4,B4)
5. Aylworth's Lake View (F1,G1)
6. Basin Park Condos (C4)
7. Beach Club Condos (B2,C2)
8. Bent Tree Condos (C2)
9. Black River Yacht Club (C3)
10. BLM Partnership (G3)
11. Bluffs of S.H., The (H1)
12. Boat Yard Basin (C3,C4)
13. Bridgeport Condos (C2)
14. Cannery Row Qtrs. Condos (C2)
15. Celery Pond Area (C4-C5,D3-D4)
16. Central Lofts Condos (E2-E3)
17. Clarke Place (H1)
18. Colonial Condos (D3)
19. Comercial Riverfront (CD2, BCD3)
20. Commercial Downtown (D2-D3)
21. Com. E. of Blue Star (CD5,6,D4)
22. Commercial Other (Citywide)

2

B

C

ID Assessment District
23. East North Shore (B2-D2,A3-C3)
24. Eastside Monroe Blvd (D1-F1)
25. Everette Park LLC Condos (F2)
26. Exempt (Citywide)
27. Factory Condos Com/Res (F2)
28. Gabriel Condos (F1)
29. Harborside Condos (C2)
30. Harbortown Condos Com/Res (D2)
31. Harborview Condos (D2)
32. Harbours Condos, The (D2)
33. Highview Condos (D3)
34. Industrial Ad Val (G2-I2,G4, B6-D6)

ID Assessment District
35. Island Harbor Condos (B4)
36. Key West North (D2)
37. Landings Marina (C3)
38. Landings of S.H. Condos (C2-C3)
39. Lighthouse Pointe Condos (D2)
40. Maple Gate Condos (E2,F2)
41. Marina View Condos (D2)
42. Mariner's Cove Condos (C3)
43. Monroe Park Cottages Condos (D2)
44. Nichols Landing (D2)
45. North Beach Area (D1-D2)
46. North Haven Village Condos (B4)
47. North Lake Shore (AB2,3)
48. North Shore Condos (C2)
49. North Shore Estates Condos (B3)
50. Northside Estate Condos (B3)
51. Oak Harbor (B4)
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